tm
KVM EXTENSION -  Velocity Series
 Velocitykvm
KVM Extension System - 5
One DVI or RGB Display� � � � � � � � �
MRTS Technology
The Logical Solution - KVM Extension

KVM  EXTENSION - Velocity Series
VIDEO EXTENSION - Series
Velocitykvm System - 5  Ordering Information
VELOCITY 5: SINGLE-MODE
Part Number and Description
 VEL-U00S05-SCRX    Velocitykvm System Receiver, Single Head Single Link DVI, RGB USB 2.0, KMAS, Single Mode, SC/APC
 VEL-U00S05-SCTX    Velocitykvm System Transmitter, Single Head Single Link DVI, RGB, USB 2.0, KMAS, Single Mode, SC/APC
VELOCITY EXTENDER OPTICS OPTION for SINGLE-MODE
VOP-S05                     Velocitykvm Optics Option for Transmitter or Receiver, Single Mode, Two Fibers, 10KM , SC/APC
VOP-S16     Velocitykvm Optics Option for Transmitter, Single Mode, Single Fiber, 10KM, SC/APC
VOP-S17     Velocitykvm Optics Option for Receiver, Single Mode, Single Fiber, 10KM, SC/APC
VELOCITY 5: MULTI-MODE
Part Number and Description
 VEL-U00M05-LCRX    Velocitykvm System Receiver, Single Head Single Link DVI, RGB, USB 2.0, KMAS, Multi-Mode, LC
 VEL-U00M05-LCTX    Velocitykvm System Transmitter, Single Head Single Link DVI, RGB, USB 2.0, KMAS, Multi-Mode, LC
 VEL-U00M05-SCRX    Velocitykvm System Receiver, Single Head Single Link DVI, RGB, USB 2.0, KMAS, Multi-Mode, SC
 VEL-U00M05-SCTX    Velocitykvm System Transmitter, Single Head  Single Link DVI, RGB,  USB 2.0, KMAS, Multi-Mode, SC
 VEL-U00M05-STRX    Velocitykvm System Receiver, Single Head  Single Link DVI, RGB, USB 2.0, KMAS, Multi-Mode, ST
 VEL-U00M05-STTX    Velocitykvm System Transmitter, Single Head  Single Link DVI, RGB, USB 2.0, KMAS, Multi-Mode, ST
VELOCITY EXTENDER OPTICS OPTION for MULTI-MODE
VOP-M04                     Velocitykvm Optics Option for Transmitter or Receiver, Multi-Mode, Two Fibers,  LC
VOP-M01                     Velocitykvm Optics Option for Transmitter or Receiver, Multi-Mode, Two Fibers,  SC or ST
 KVM EXTENSION - Velocity Series